

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION**

WRIT PETITION NO. 338 OF 2015

Office Notes, Office
Memoranda of
appearances, Court's orders
or directions & Registrar's
orders.

Court's or Judge's orders

Mr. Nilesh M. Wable for the Petitioner.
Mr. Deepak R. More for Respondent No.2.
Mr. Rajeev S. Khadapkar for Respondent No.4
Mr. A.P. Vanarase, AGP for State.
Mr. S.S. Patwardhan for the applicant in
CAW/144/2016.

***CORAM : Smt.Vasanti A Naik &
Riyaz I. Chagla, JJ.***

DATE : 13th November, 2017.

P.C. :

Office to accept the reply filed by the State
Government. Stand over after two weeks.

(Riyaz I. Chagla J.) (Smt. Vasanti A Naik J.)